COMPATIBLE WITH
IP RECORDING
RANGE
KEY FEATURES
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M/2.8
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M-G/2.8
The CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M/2.8 model is an IP camera that has been designed
to deliver the highest image quality for demanding external environments.

Gross Weight ≈850g
Certification Certifications CE/RoHS
ORDER CODE
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M/2.8 Concept Pro 5MP IP
Fixed Turret Camera (2.8mm)
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M-G/2.8 Concept Pro 5MP IP Fixed Turret
Camera (2.8mm, Black)
OTHER PRODUCTS IN THE RANGE
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M/4 Concept Pro 5MP IP Fixed Turret
Camera (4mm)
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M-G/4 Concept Pro 5MP IP Fixed Turret
Camera (4mm, Black)
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M-Z Concept Pro 5MP IP Motorised
Turret Camera
CVP9316DLCS-IP5M/2.8 Concept Pro 5MP IP ColourSmart
Fixed Turret Camera
CVP9316AEIRM-IP5M/4 Concept Pro 5MP IP Fixed Turret
Camera (4mm)
CVP9316DLCS-IP5M-G/2.8 Concept Pro 8MP IP Fixed Turret
Camera
CVP9316DLIREL-IP8M-G/2.8 Concept Pro 8MP Fixed Turret
Camera (Black)
CVP9316DLCS-IP8M/2.8 Concept Pro 8MP IP ColourSmart
Fixed Turret Camera
CVP9316DLCS-IP8M-G/2.8 Concept Pro 8MP IP ColourSmart
Fixed Turret Camera (Black)W
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
•	 CP-BASE-1-V2
•	 CP-BASE-1-V2-G